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Exotic meats Quality Snacks Gift Sets



Hunter's Reserve represents an opportunity to bring 

something truly special to your store. With attractive 

packaging and more than 3 decades of quality and 

tradition, our products are not just food items; they 

are experiences that resonate with a wide audience, 

from outdoor enthusiasts to gourmet food lovers.

Incorporating Hunter's Reserve products into your 

store is a decision that aligns with the growing trend 

towards premium, artisanal food choices. Our range 

of products offers something for everyone, whether 

it's a quick, healthy snack or an ingredient for a 

sophisticated recipe. By choosing Hunter's Reserve, 

you're not just stocking your shelves; you're elevating 

your store's profile and offering your customers a 

gateway to a world of flavor and quality.

Welcome to Hunter's Reserve, where the wild meets 

the refined. Established with a passion for crafting 

exceptional meat products, our woman owned and 

family-run business prides itself on delivering a 

unique culinary experience. 

Delve into our world of exotic meats, where tradition 

meets innovation. Our product range includes 

expertly seasoned meat sticks, savory summer 

sausages, rich cheeses, and delightful snack 

assortments, all made with top-quality ingredients.

Our commitment to health and nutrition is evident in 

every product we offer. Recognizing the growing 

demand for healthier snack options, Hunter's 

Reserve focuses on lean proteins and natural 

ingredients. 
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INGREDIENTS:
ANTELOPE, PORK RAISED WITHOUT ANTIBIOTICS, SEA 
SALT, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF SPICES, 
DEHYDRATED GARLIC, CHERRY POWDER, 
ENCAPSULATED CITRIC ACID, SUGAR, CULTURED 
CELERY POWDER (CELERY POWDER, SEA SALT), IN 
BEEF COLLAGEN CASING.

0.9oz Hunter's Reserve Antelope Trail Stick

Product Name

SKU

Case SKU

UPC

Exotic Meat(s)

Allergy Statement

Minimum/Multiple

Package Size

Antelope Trail Stick

TS5152060

TS5152060-W24Cad

820545152060

Antelope

N/A

24

.9oz

24/

Servings Per 
Container

Package Type (in)

Shipping/Storage

Gross/Net Case 
Weight (lbs)

Units Per Case

Case Dimensions 
(in)

Ti Hi

Shelf Life (Days)

1

10”x1.5” Stick

Ambient

1.75

24

10” x 3.5” x 3.25”

144 x 5

456

1.35/
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INGREDIENTS:
BISON, PORK RAISED WITHOUT ANTIBIOTICS, RAW 
CANE SUGAR, WATER, SEA SALT, CONTAINS LESS THAN 
2% OF SPICES, DEHYDRATED VEGETABLES (TOMATO, 
ONION, GARLIC), CULTURED CELERY POWDER 
(CELERY POWDER, SEA SALT), ENCAPSULATED 
CITRIC ACID, IN BEEF COLLAGEN CASING.

0.9oz Hunter's Reserve Bison Trail Stick

Product Name

SKU

Case SKU

UPC

Exotic Meat(s)

Allergy Statement

Minimum/Multiple

Package Size

Bison Trail Stick

TS5152077

TS5152077-W24Cad

820545152077

Bison

N/A

24

.9oz

24/

Servings Per 
Container

Package Type (in)

Shipping/Storage

Gross/Net Case 
Weight (lbs)

Units Per Case

Case Dimensions 
(in)

Ti Hi

Shelf Life (Days)

1

10”x1.5” Stick

Ambient

1.75

24

10” x 3.5” x 3.25”

144 x 5

456

1.35/
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INGREDIENTS:
BISON, PORK RAISED WITHOUT ANTIBIOTICS, RAW 
CANE SUGAR, WATER, SALT, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% 
OF SPICES, DEHYDRATED VEGETABLES (TOMATO, 
ONION, GARLIC), CHIPOTLE PEPPER FLAKES, 
CULTURED CELERY POWDER (CELERY POWDER, SEA 
SALT), ENCAPSULATED CITRIC ACID, IN BEEF 
COLLAGEN CASING.

0.9oz Hunter's Reserve Bison Chipotle Trail Stick

Product Name

SKU

Case SKU

UPC

Exotic Meat(s)

Allergy Statement

Minimum/Multiple

Package Size

Bison Chipotle Trail Stick

TS5152176

TS5152176-W24Cad

820545152176

Bison

N/A

24

.9oz

24/

Servings Per 
Container

Package Type (in)

Shipping/Storage

Gross/Net Case 
Weight (lbs)

Units Per Case

Case Dimensions 
(in)

Ti Hi

Shelf Life (Days)

1

10”x1.5” Stick

Ambient

1.75

24

10” x 3.5” x 3.25”

144 x 5

456

1.35/
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INGREDIENTS:
ELK, PORK RAISED WITHOUT ANTIBIOTICS, WATER, 
SEA SALT, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF SPICES, 
DEHYDRATED GARLIC, CHERRY POWDER, 
ENCAPSULATED CITRIC ACID, SUGAR, CULTURED 
CELERY POWDER (CELERY POWDER, SEA SALT), IN 
BEEF COLLAGEN CASING.

0.9oz Hunter's Reserve Elk Trail Stick

Product Name

SKU

Case SKU

UPC

Exotic Meat(s)

Allergy Statement

Minimum/Multiple

Package Size

Elk Trail Stick

TS5152084

TS5152084-W24Cad

820545152084

Elk

N/A

24

.9oz

24/

Servings Per 
Container

Package Type (in)

Shipping/Storage

Gross/Net Case 
Weight (lbs)

Units Per Case

Case Dimensions 
(in)

Ti Hi

Shelf Life (Days)

1

10”x1.5” Stick

Ambient

1.75

24

10” x 3.5” x 3.25”

144 x 5

456

1.35/
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INGREDIENTS:
DUCK, PORK RAISED WITHOUT ANTIBIOTICS, RAW 
CANE SUGAR, WATER, SEA SALT, CONTAINS LESS THAN 
2% OF SPICES, DEHYDRATED VEGETABLES (TOMATO, 
ONION, GARLIC), CULTURED CELERY POWDER 
(CELERY POWDER, SEA SALT), ENCAPSULATED 
CITRIC ACID, IN BEEF COLLAGEN CASING.

0.9oz Hunter's Reserve Duck Trail Stick

Product Name

SKU

Case SKU

UPC

Exotic Meat(s)

Allergy Statement

Minimum/Multiple

Package Size

Duck Trail Stick

TS5152145

TS5152145-W24Cad

820545152145

Duck

N/A

24

.9oz

24/

Servings Per 
Container

Package Type (in)

Shipping/Storage

Gross/Net Case 
Weight (lbs)

Units Per Case

Case Dimensions 
(in)

Ti Hi

Shelf Life (Days)

1

10”x1.5” Stick

Ambient

1.75

24

10” x 3.5” x 3.25”

144 x 5

456

1.35/

8



INGREDIENTS:
ELK, PORK RAISED WITHOUT ANTIBIOTICS, WATER, 
SEA SALT, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF SPICES, 
DEHYDRATED GARLIC, CHERRY POWDER, 
ENCAPSULATED CITRIC ACID, CULTURED CELERY 
POWDER (CELERY POWDER, SEA SALT, SUGAR, 
JALAPEnO FLAKES, IN BEEF COLLAGEN CASING.

0.9oz Hunter's Reserve Elk Jalapeño Trail Stick

Product Name

SKU

Case SKU

UPC

Exotic Meat(s)

Allergy Statement

Minimum/Multiple

Package Size

Elk Jalapeño Trail Stick

TS5152169

TS5152169-W24Cad

820545152169

Elk

N/A

24

.9oz

24/

Servings Per 
Container

Package Type (in)

Shipping/Storage

Gross/Net Case 
Weight (lbs)

Units Per Case

Case Dimensions 
(in)

Ti Hi

Shelf Life (Days)

1

10”x1.5” Stick

Ambient

1.75

24

10” x 3.5” x 3.25”

144 x 5

456

1.35/
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INGREDIENTS:
PHEASANT, PORK RAISED WITHOUT ANTIBIOTICS, 
WATER, SEA SALT, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF 
SPICES, DEHYDRATED GARLIC, CHERRY POWDER, 
ENCAPSULATED CITRIC ACID, SUGAR, CULTURED 
CELERY  POWDER (CELERY POWDER, SEA SALT), IN 
BEEF COLLAGEN CASING.

0.9oz Hunter's Reserve Pheasant Trail Stick

Product Name

SKU

Case SKU

UPC

Exotic Meat(s)

Allergy Statement

Minimum/Multiple

Package Size

Pheasant Trail Stick

TS5152114

TS5152114-W24Cad

820545152114

Pheasant

N/A

24

.9oz

24/

Servings Per 
Container

Package Type (in)

Shipping/Storage

Gross/Net Case 
Weight (lbs)

Units Per Case

Case Dimensions 
(in)

Ti Hi

Shelf Life (Days)

1

10”x1.5” Stick

Ambient

1.75

24

10” x 3.5” x 3.25”

144 x 5

456

1.35/
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INGREDIENTS:
VENISON, PORK RAISED WITHOUT ANTIBIOTICS, 
ANTELOPE, RABBIT, WATER, SEA SALT, CONTAINS 
LESS THAN 2% OF SPICES, DEHYDRATED GARLIC, 
CHERRY POWDER, ENCAPSULATED CITRIC ACID, 
BROWN SUGAR, CULTURED CELERY POWDER 
(CELERY POWDER, SEA SALT), SUGAR, IN BEEF 
COLLAGEN CASING.

0.9oz Hunter's Reserve Jackalope® Trail Stick

Product Name

SKU

Case SKU

UPC

Exotic Meat(s)

Allergy Statement

Minimum/Multiple

Package Size

Jackalope® Trail Stick

TS5152138

TS5152138-W24Cad

820545152138

Venison, Antelope, Rabbit

N/A

24

.9oz

24/

Servings Per 
Container

Package Type (in)

Shipping/Storage

Gross/Net Case 
Weight (lbs)

Units Per Case

Case Dimensions 
(in)

Ti Hi

Shelf Life (Days)

1

10”x1.5” Stick

Ambient

1.75

24

10” x 3.5” x 3.25”

144 x 5

456

1.35/
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INGREDIENTS:
ELK, VENISON, PORK RAISED WITHOUT ANTIBIOTICS, 
DUCK, RABBIT, WATER, SEA SALT, CONTAINS LESS 
THAN 2% OF SPICES (INCLUDING CELERY), 
DEHYDRATED GARLIC, CHERRY POWDER, 
ENCAPSULATED CITRIC ACID, SUGAR, CULTURED 
CELERY POWDER (CELERY POWDER, SEA SALT), IN 
BEEF COLLAGEN CASING.

0.9oz Hunter's Reserve Roadkill® Trail Stick

Product Name

SKU

Case SKU

UPC

Exotic Meat(s)

Allergy Statement

Minimum/Multiple

Package Size

Roadkill® Trail Stick

TS5152121

TS5152121-W24Cad

820545152121

Elk, Venison, Duck, Rabbit

N/A

24

.9oz

24/

Servings Per 
Container

Package Type (in)

Shipping/Storage

Gross/Net Case 
Weight (lbs)

Units Per Case

Case Dimensions 
(in)

Ti Hi

Shelf Life (Days)

1

10”x1.5” Stick

Ambient

1.75

24

10” x 3.5” x 3.25”

144 x 5

456

1.35/
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INGREDIENTS:
ALLIGATOR, GRASS FED BEEF, PORK RAISED WITHOUT 
ANTIBIOTICS, WATER, SEA SALT, CONTAINS LESS 
THAN 2% OF SPICES, DEHYDRATED GARLIC, ONION, 
RED PEPPER FLAKES, CHERRY POWDER, 
ENCAPSULATED CITRIC ACID, SUGAR, CULTURED 
CELERY POWDER (CELERY POWDER, SEA SALT), IN 
BEEF COLLAGEN CASING.

0.9oz Hunter's Reserve Swamp Stick® Trail Stick

Product Name

SKU

Case SKU

UPC

Exotic Meat(s)

Allergy Statement

Minimum/Multiple

Package Size

Swamp Stick® Trail Stick

TS5152213

TS5152213-W24Cad

820545152213

Alligator

N/A

24

.9oz

24/

Servings Per 
Container

Package Type (in)

Shipping/Storage

Gross/Net Case 
Weight (lbs)

Units Per Case

Case Dimensions 
(in)

Ti Hi

Shelf Life (Days)

1

10”x1.5” Stick

Ambient

1.75

24

10” x 3.5” x 3.25”

144 x 5

456

1.35/
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INGREDIENTS:
VENISON, PORK RAISED WITHOUT ANTIBIOTICS, 
WATER, SEA SALT, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF 
SPICES, DEHYDRATED GARLIC, CELERY POWDER, 
ENCAPSULATED CITRIC ACID, SUGAR, CULTURED 
CELERY POWDER (CELERY POWDER, SEA SALT), IN 
BEEF COLLAGEN CASING.

0.9oz Hunter's Reserve Venison Trail Stick

Product Name

SKU

Case SKU

UPC

Exotic Meat(s)

Allergy Statement

Minimum/Multiple

Package Size

Venison Trail Stick

TS5152091

TS5152091-W24Cad

820545152091

Venison

N/A

24

.9oz

24/

Servings Per 
Container

Package Type (in)

Shipping/Storage

Gross/Net Case 
Weight (lbs)

Units Per Case

Case Dimensions 
(in)

Ti Hi

Shelf Life (Days)

1

10”x1.5” Stick

Ambient

1.75

24

10” x 3.5” x 3.25”

144 x 5

456

1.35/
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INGREDIENTS:
WILD BOAR (MEAT FROM FERAL SWINE), PORK 
RAISED WITHOUT ANTIBIOTICS, RAW CANE SUGAR, 
WATER, SALT, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF SPICES, 
DEHYDRATED VEGETABLES (TOMATO, ONION, 
GARLIC), CULTURED CELERY POWDER (CELERY 
POWDER, SEA SALT), ENCAPSULATED CITRIC ACID, 
HONEY, IN BEEF COLLAGEN CASING.

0.9oz Hunter's Reserve Wild Boar Trail Stick

Product Name

SKU

Case SKU

UPC

Exotic Meat(s)

Allergy Statement

Minimum/Multiple

Package Size

Wild Boar Trail Stick

TS5152107

TS5152107-W24Cad

820545152107

Wild Boar

N/A

24

.9oz

24/

Servings Per 
Container

Package Type (in)

Shipping/Storage

Gross/Net Case 
Weight (lbs)

Units Per Case

Case Dimensions 
(in)

Ti Hi

Shelf Life (Days)

1

10”x1.5” Stick

Ambient

1.75

24

10” x 3.5” x 3.25”

144 x 5

456

1.35/
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INGREDIENTS:
VENISON, PORK RAISED WITHOUT ANTIBIOTICS, 
WATER, SEA SALT, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF 
SPICES, DEHYDRATED GARLIC, CHERRY POWDER, 
ENCAPSULATED CITRIC ACID, SUGAR, CULTURED 
CELERY POWDER (CELERY POWDER, SEA SALT), 
HABANERO FLAKES, IN BEEF COLLAGEN CASING.

0.9oz Hunter's Reserve Venison Habanero Trail Stick

Product Name

SKU

Case SKU

UPC

Exotic Meat(s)

Allergy Statement

Minimum/Multiple

Package Size

Venison Habanero Trail 
Stick

TS5152152

TS5152152-W24Cad

820545152152

Venison

N/A

24

.9oz

24/

Servings Per 
Container

Package Type (in)

Shipping/Storage

Gross/Net Case 
Weight (lbs)

Units Per Case

Case Dimensions 
(in)

Ti Hi

Shelf Life (Days)

1

10”x1.5” Stick

Ambient

1.75

24

10” x 3.5” x 3.25”

144 x 5

456

1.35/
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INGREDIENTS:
GRASS FED BEEF, WATER, SEA SALT, CONTAINS LESS 
THAN 2% OF SPICES, DEHYDRATED GARLIC, CHERRY 
POWDER, ENCAPSULATED CITRIC ACID, SUGAR, 
CULTURED CELERY POWDER (CELERY POWDER, SEA 
SALT), IN BEEF COLLAGEN CASING.

0.9oz Hunter's Reserve Beef Trail Stick

Product Name

SKU

Case SKU

UPC

Exotic Meat(s)

Allergy Statement

Minimum/Multiple

Package Size

Beef Trail Stick

TS5152190

TS5152190-W24Cad

820545152190

N/A

N/A

24

.9oz

24/

Servings Per 
Container

Package Type (in)

Shipping/Storage

Gross/Net Case 
Weight (lbs)

Units Per Case

Case Dimensions 
(in)

Ti Hi

Shelf Life (Days)

1

10”x1.5” Stick

Ambient

1.75

24

10” x 3.5” x 3.25”

144 x 5

456

1.35/
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INGREDIENTS:
GRASS FED BEEF AND PORK RAISED WITHOUT 
ANTIBIOTICS, WATER, SEA SALT, CONTAINS LESS 
THAN 2% OF SPICES, DRIED JALAPENO FLAKES, 
DEHYDRATED GARLIC, CHERRY POWDER, 
ENCAPSULATED CITRIC ACID, SUGAR, CULTURED 
CELERY POWDER (CELERY POWDER, SEA SALT), IN 
BEEF COLLAGEN CASING.

0.9oz Hunter's Reserve Beef Jalapeno Trail Stick

Product Name

SKU

Case SKU

UPC

Exotic Meat(s)

Allergy Statement

Minimum/Multiple

Package Size

Beef Jalapeno Trail Stick

TS5152220

TS5152220-W24Cad

820545152220

N/A

N/A

24

.9oz

24/

Servings Per 
Container

Package Type (in)

Shipping/Storage

Gross/Net Case 
Weight (lbs)

Units Per Case

Case Dimensions 
(in)

Ti Hi

Shelf Life (Days)

1

10”x1.5” Stick

Ambient

1.75

24

10” x 3.5” x 3.25”

144 x 5

456

1.35/
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INGREDIENTS:
GRASS FED BEEF AND PORK RAISED WITHOUT 
ANTIBIOTICS, SUGAR, WATER, SALT, CONTAINS LESS 
THAN 2% SPICES, ONION, GARLIC, CHERRY POWDER, 
TAMARI SOY SAUCE POWDER (SOY SAUCE [SOY 
BEANS, SALT], MALTODEXTRIN, SALT), 
ENCAPSULATED CITRIC ACID, CULTURED CELERY 
POWDER (CELERY POWDER, SEA SALT), ORANGE OIL, 
IN BEEF COLLAGEN CASING. CONTAINS: SOY.

0.9oz Hunter's Reserve Beef Teriyaki Trail Stick

Product Name

SKU

Case SKU

UPC

Exotic Meat(s)

Allergy Statement

Minimum/Multiple

Package Size

Beef Teriyaki Trail Stick

TS5152206

TS5152206-W24Cad

820545152206

N/A

Contains Soy

24

.9oz

24/

Servings Per 
Container

Package Type (in)

Shipping/Storage

Gross/Net Case 
Weight (lbs)

Units Per Case

Case Dimensions 
(in)

Ti Hi

Shelf Life (Days)

1

10”x1.5” Stick

Ambient

1.75

24

10” x 3.5” x 3.25”

144 x 5

456

1.35/
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INGREDIENTS:

BISON, PORK, WATER, SEA SALT, BROWN SUGAR AND 
LESS THAN 2% OF SPICES, DEHYDRATED GARLIC, 
ENCAPSULATED CITRIC ACID, SUGAR, CHERRY 
POWDER, CULTURED CELERY POWDER (CELERY 
POWDER, SEA SALT).

4oz Hunter's Reserve Bison Summer Sausage

Product Name

SKU

Case SKU

UPC

Exotic Meat(s)

Allergy Statement

Minimum/Multiple

Package Size

4oz Bison Summer 
Sausage

SS5073075

N/A

820545073075

Bison

N/A

6

4oz

6/

Servings Per 
Container

Package Type (in)

Shipping/Storage

Gross/Net Case 
Weight (lbs)

Units Per Case

Case Dimensions 
(in)

Ti Hi

Shelf Life (Days)

2

7.75”x2.75” Stick

Ambient

18.25

70

13”x8”x11”

18 x 5

365

17.5/
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INGREDIENTS:

ELK, PORK, WATER, SEA SALT AND LESS THAN 2% OF 
SPICES, DEHYDRATED GARLIC, ENCAPSULATED 
CITRIC ACID, SUGAR, CHERRY OWDER, CULTURED 
CELERY POWDER (CELERY POWDER, SEA SALT).

4oz Hunter's Reserve Elk Summer Sausage

Product Name

SKU

Case SKU

UPC

Exotic Meat(s)

Allergy Statement

Minimum/Multiple

Package Size

4oz Elk Summer Sausage

SS5073082

N/A

820545073082

Elk

N/A

6

4oz

6/

Servings Per 
Container

Package Type (in)

Shipping/Storage

Gross/Net Case 
Weight (lbs)

Units Per Case

Case Dimensions 
(in)

Ti Hi

Shelf Life (Days)

2

7.75”x2.75” Stick

Ambient

18.25

70

13”x8”x11”

18 x 5

365

17.5/
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INGREDIENTS:

VENISON, PORK, RABBIT, SEA SALT, ENCAPSULATED 
CITRIC ACID, SUGAR, SPICES (INCLUDING CRACKED 
BLACK PEPPER, CORIANDER, CARDAMOM), 
CULTURED CELERY POWDER (CELERY POWDER, SEA 
SALT), GARLIC POWDER, ONION POWDER, NATURAL 
SPICE EXTRACTIVE.

4oz Hunter's Reserve Jackalope® Summer Sausage

Product Name

SKU

Case SKU

UPC

Exotic Meat(s)

Allergy Statement

Minimum/Multiple

Package Size

4oz Jackalope® Summer 
Sausage

SS5073129

N/A

820545073129

Venison, Rabbit

N/A

6

4oz

6/

Servings Per 
Container

Package Type (in)

Shipping/Storage

Gross/Net Case 
Weight (lbs)

Units Per Case

Case Dimensions 
(in)

Ti Hi

Shelf Life (Days)

2

7.75”x2.75” Stick

Ambient

17.6

60

13”x8”x11”

18 x 5

456

15/
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INGREDIENTS:

VENISON, ELK, PORK, WILD BOAR (MEAT FROM FERAL 
SWINE), PHEASANT, RABBIT, SEA SALT, TURBINADO 
SUGAR, ENCAPSULATED CITRIC ACID, SPICES 
(INCLUDING RED PEPPER, WHOLE MUSTARD SEED), 
CELERY JUICE POWDER, DEHYDRATED GARLIC AND 
ONION.

4oz Hunter's Reserve Roadkill® Summer Sausage

Product Name

SKU

Case SKU

UPC

Exotic Meat(s)

Allergy Statement

Minimum/Multiple

Package Size

4oz Roadkill® Summer 
Sausage

SS5073020

N/A

820545073020

Venison, Elk, Wild Boar, 
Pheasant, Rabbit

N/A

6

4oz

6/

Servings Per 
Container

Package Type (in)

Shipping/Storage

Gross/Net Case 
Weight (lbs)

Units Per Case

Case Dimensions 
(in)

Ti Hi

Shelf Life (Days)

2

7.75”x2.75” Stick

Ambient

17.6

60

13”x8”x11”

18 x 5

456

15/
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INGREDIENTS:

VENISON, PORK, SEA SALT, TURBINADO SUGAR, 
ENCAPSULATED CITRIC ACID, SPICES (INCLUDING 
RED PEPPER, WHOLE MUSTARD SEED), CULTURED 
CELERY POWDER (CELERY POWER, SEA SALT), 
DEHYDRATED GARLIC AND ONION.

4oz Hunter's Reserve Venison Summer Sausage

Product Name

SKU

Case SKU

UPC

Exotic Meat(s)

Allergy Statement

Minimum/Multiple

Package Size

4oz Venison Summer 
Sausage

SS5073051

N/A

820545073051

Venison

N/A

6

4oz

6/

Servings Per 
Container

Package Type (in)

Shipping/Storage

Gross/Net Case 
Weight (lbs)

Units Per Case

Case Dimensions 
(in)

Ti Hi

Shelf Life (Days)

2

7.75”x2.75” Stick

Ambient

17.6

60

13”x8”x11”

18 x 5

456

15/
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INGREDIENTS:

WILD BOAR (MEAT FROM FERAL SWINE), PORK, 
BROWN SUGAR, SEA SALT, ENCAPSULATED CITRIC 
ACID, CULTURED CELERY POWDER (CELERY 
POWDER, SEA SALT), GROUND CARAWAY, GROUND 
MUSTARD, GRANULATED GARLIC, CORIANDER.

4oz Hunter's Reserve Wild Boar Summer Sausage

Product Name

SKU

Case SKU

UPC

Exotic Meat(s)

Allergy Statement

Minimum/Multiple

Package Size

4oz Wild Boar Summer 
Sausage

SS5073044

N/A

820545073044

Wild Boar

N/A

6

4oz

6/

Servings Per 
Container

Package Type (in)

Shipping/Storage

Gross/Net Case 
Weight (lbs)

Units Per Case

Case Dimensions 
(in)

Ti Hi

Shelf Life (Days)

2

7.75”x2.75” Stick

Ambient

17.6

60

13”x8”x11”

18 x 5

456

15/
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INGREDIENTS:

BEEF, PORK, SEA SALT, SPICES (INCLUDING CRACKED 
BLACK PEPPER, CORIANDER, CARDAMOM), 
ENCAPSULATED CITRIC ACID, TURBINADO SUGAR, 
CULTURED CELERY POWDER (CELERY POWDER, SEA 
SALT), GARLIC AND ONION POWDER.

4oz Hunter's Reserve Classic Summer Sausage

Product Name

SKU

Case SKU

UPC

Exotic Meat(s)

Allergy Statement

Minimum/Multiple

Package Size

4oz Classic Summer 
Sausage

SS5073099

N/A

820545073099

N/A

N/A

6

4oz

6/

Servings Per 
Container

Package Type (in)

Shipping/Storage

Gross/Net Case 
Weight (lbs)

Units Per Case

Case Dimensions 
(in)

Ti Hi

Shelf Life (Days)

2

7.75”x2.75” Stick

Ambient

17.6

60

13”x8”x11”

18 x 5

456

15/
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INGREDIENTS:

BEEF, PORK, BROWN SUGAR, SEA SALT, 
ENCAPSULATED CITRIC ACID, DRIED JALAPEÑO 
PEPPERS, CULTURED CELERY POWDER, (CELERY 
POWDER, SEA SALT), GROUND CARAWAY, GROUND 
MUSTARD, GROUND JALAPEÑO PEPPERS, 
GRANULATED GARLIC, RED PEPPER, CORIANDER.

4oz Hunter's Reserve Sweet Jalapeño Summer Sausage

Product Name

SKU

Case SKU

UPC

Exotic Meat(s)

Allergy Statement

Minimum/Multiple

Package Size

4oz Sweet Jalapeño 
Summer Sausage

SS5073037

N/A

820545073037

N/A

N/A

6

4oz

6/

Servings Per 
Container

Package Type (in)

Shipping/Storage

Gross/Net Case 
Weight (lbs)

Units Per Case

Case Dimensions 
(in)

Ti Hi

Shelf Life (Days)

2

7.75”x2.75” Stick

Ambient

17.6

60

13”x8”x11”

18 x 5

456

15/
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INGREDIENTS:

CULTURED PASTEURIZED MILK, WATER, SALT, 
SODIUM PHOSPHATE, NATURAL FLAVORING. SORBIC 
ACID NATURAL PRESERVATIVE), COLOR (PAPRIKA 
AND TURMERIC) ENZYMES. CONTAINS: MILK.

4oz Hunter's Reserve Sharp Cheddar Cheese Bar

Product Name

SKU

Case SKU

UPC

Exotic Meat(s)

Allergy Statement

Minimum/Multiple

Package Size

4oz Sharp Cheddar 
Cheese Bar

CH5120038

N/A

820545120038

N/A

Contains Milk

12

4oz

12/

Servings Per 
Container

Package Type (in)

Shipping/Storage

Gross/Net Case 
Weight (lbs)

Units Per Case

Case Dimensions 
(in)

Ti Hi

Shelf Life (Days)

4

5.25”x2”x1” Bar

Ambient

13

48

11.5”x9.5”x5”

16 x 10

365

12/
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INGREDIENTS:

CULTURED PASTEURIZED MILK, WATER, SALT, 
SODIUM PHOSPHATE, NATURAL SMOKE FLAVORING, 
SORBIC ACID (NATURAL PRESERVATIVE), COLOR 
(PAPRIKA AND TURMERIC), ENZYMES. CONTAINS: 
MILK.

4oz Hunter's Reserve Smoked Cheddar Cheese Bar

Product Name

SKU

Case SKU

UPC

Exotic Meat(s)

Allergy Statement

Minimum/Multiple

Package Size

4oz Smoked Cheddar 
Cheese Bar

CH5120021

N/A

820545120021

N/A

Contains Milk

12

4oz

12/

Servings Per 
Container

Package Type (in)

Shipping/Storage

Gross/Net Case 
Weight (lbs)

Units Per Case

Case Dimensions 
(in)

Ti Hi

Shelf Life (Days)

4

5.25”x2”x1” Bar

Ambient

13

48

11.5”x9.5”x5”

16 x 10

365

12/
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INGREDIENTS:

CULTURED PASTEURIZED MILK, WATER, RED AND 
GREEN JALAPEÑO PEPPERS, SALT, SODIUM 
PHOSPHATE, SORBIC ACID (NATURAL PRESERVATIVE, 
CRUSHED RED PEPPER, NATURAL FLAVORING, 
ENZYMES. CONTAINS: MILK.

4oz Hunter's Reserve Jalapeño Pepper Cheese Bar

Product Name

SKU

Case SKU

UPC

Exotic Meat(s)

Allergy Statement

Minimum/Multiple

Package Size

4oz Jalapeño Pepper 
Cheese Bar

CH5120045

N/A

820545120045

N/A

Contains Milk

12

4oz

12/

Servings Per 
Container

Package Type (in)

Shipping/Storage

Gross/Net Case 
Weight (lbs)

Units Per Case

Case Dimensions 
(in)

Ti Hi

Shelf Life (Days)

4

5.25”x2”x1” Bar

Ambient

13

48

11.5”x9.5”x5”

16 x 10

365

12/
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INGREDIENTS:

CULTURED PASTEURIZED MILK, WATER, SALT, 
SODIUM PHOSPHATE, NATURAL FLAVORING, SORBIC 
ACID (NATURAL PRESERVATIVE), ENZYMES. 
CONTAINS: MILK.

4oz Hunter's Reserve Smoked Swiss Cheese Bar

Product Name

SKU

Case SKU

UPC

Exotic Meat(s)

Allergy Statement

Minimum/Multiple

Package Size

4oz Smoked Swiss 
Cheese Bar

CH5120007

N/A

820545120007

N/A

Contains Milk

12

4oz

12/

Servings Per 
Container

Package Type (in)

Shipping/Storage

Gross/Net Case 
Weight (lbs)

Units Per Case

Case Dimensions 
(in)

Ti Hi

Shelf Life (Days)

4

5.25”x2”x1” Bar

Ambient

13

48

11.5”x9.5”x5”

16 x 10

365

12/
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INGREDIENTS:

HOT AND SPICY PEANUTS (PEANUTS, SEASONING [SALT, CHILI 
PEPPERS, SPICE, SOY OIL, NATURAL FLAVORS]), VEGETABLE OIL 
(PEANUT AND/OR SOY), CORN NUGGETS (CORN, HIGH OLEIC OIL 
[CANOLA AND/OR SAFFLOWER], SEA SALT), HOT CAJUN CORN 
STICKS (YELLOW CORN MASA, SOYBEAN OIL, SEASONING 
(MALTODEXTRIN, SALT, SPICES & HERBS (ONION POWDER, 
TOMATO POWDER, GARLIC POWDER, NATURAL FLAVOR, GREEN 
PEPPER POWDER), MODIFIED CORNSTARCH), PEPITAS 
(PUMPKIN SEEDS), SALSA CASHEWS (CASHEWS, SEASONING 
[TOMATO POWDER, SALT, SUGAR, ONION POWDER, GARLIC 
POWDER, SPICES, PARSLEY, NATURAL FLAVORS], VEGETABLE OIL 
(PEANUT AND/OR SOY), SALT. CONTAINS: PEANUTS, CASHEWS, 
SOY. MAY CONTAIN: OTHER TREE NUTS. MAY CONTAIN AN 
OCCASIONAL SHELL FRAGMENT. CONTAINS BIOENGINEERED 
FOOD INGREDIENTS.

3.5oz Hunter's Reserve Heat of the Beast Mix

Product Name

SKU

Case SKU

UPC

Exotic Meat(s)

Allergy Statement

Minimum/Multiple

Package Size

Heat of the Beast Mix

NM5130341

NM5130341-W12

820545130341

N/A

Contains: Peanuts, Cashews, 
Soy.

12

3.5oz

12/

May Contain: Other Tree Nuts.

Servings Per 
Container

Package Type (in)

Shipping/Storage

Gross/Net Case 
Weight (lbs)

Units Per Case

Case Dimensions 
(in)

Ti Hi

Shelf Life (Days)

3.5

6.75”x4.63” Bag

Ambient

3.15

12

12”x10”x3.5”

16x10

365

2.63/
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INGREDIENTS:

PRETZELS (ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR, WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, 
REDUCED IRON, THIAMIN MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC 
ACID], LEAVENING [YEAST, SODIUM BICARBONATE, AMMONIUM 
BICARBONATE], PALM OIL, SEASONING [SUGAR, ONION POWDER, 
DEHYDRATED YELLOW MUSTARD (YELLOW MUSTARD [DISTILLED 
VINEGAR, MUSTARD SEED, SALT, TURMERIC, PAPRIKA, SPICE, 
NATURAL FLAVOR, GARLIC POWDER], MALTODEXTRIN, MODIFIED 
CORN STARCH, NATURAL FLAVOR)] HONEY POWDER 
[MALTODEXTRIN, HONEY], SALT, DEXTROSE, FRUCTOSE, WHEAT 
FLOUR, SODIUM DIACETATE, CITRIC ACID, PAPRIKA, TURMERIC, 
SPICES), ALMONDS, CASHEWS, SUGAR, HONEY, SALT, XANTHAN 
GUM. CONTAINS: WHEAT, ALMONDS, CASHEWS. MAY CONTAIN: 
PEANUTS, OTHER TREE NUTS. MAY CONTAIN AN OCCASIONAL 
SHELL FRAGMENT. CONTAINS BIOENGINEERED FOOD 
INGREDIENTS.

3.25oz Hunter's Reserve Honey Mustard Mountain Mix

Product Name

SKU

Case SKU

UPC

Exotic Meat(s)

Allergy Statement

Minimum/Multiple

Package Size

Honey Mustard Mountain 
Mix

NM5130358

NM5130358-W12

820545130358

N/A

Contains: Wheet, Almonds, 
Cashews.

12

3.25oz

12/

May Contain: Peanuts, Other Tree Nuts.

Servings Per 
Container

Package Type (in)

Shipping/Storage

Gross/Net Case 
Weight (lbs)

Units Per Case

Case Dimensions 
(in)

Ti Hi

Shelf Life (Days)

2.5

6.75”x4.63” Bag

Ambient

3

12

12”x10”x3.5”

16x10

365

2.44/
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INGREDIENTS:

WALNUTS, DRIED CRANBERRIES (CRANBERRIES, SUGAR, 
SUNFLOWER OIL), PEPITAS (PUMPKIN SEEDS), RAISINS, 
CASHEWS, FILBERTS (HAZELNUTS), VEGETABLE OIL (PEANUT 
AND/OR SOY), SALT. CONTAINS: WALNUTS, CASHEWS, FILBERTS 
(HAZELNUTS). MAY CONTAIN: PEANUTS, OTHER TREE NUTS. MAY 
CONTAIN AN OCCASIONAL SHELL FRAGMENT.

3.25oz Hunter's Reserve Peak Performance Omega Mix

Product Name

SKU

Case SKU

UPC

Exotic Meat(s)

Allergy Statement

Minimum/Multiple

Package Size

Peak Performance 
Omega Mix

NM5130365

NM5130365-W12

820545130365

N/A

Contains: Walnuts, Cashews, 
Filberts (Hazelnuts).

12

3.25oz

12/

May Contain: Peanuts, Other Tree Nuts.

Servings Per 
Container

Package Type (in)

Shipping/Storage

Gross/Net Case 
Weight (lbs)

Units Per Case

Case Dimensions 
(in)

Ti Hi

Shelf Life (Days)

3

6.75”x4.63” Bag

Ambient

3

12

12”x10”x3.5”

16x10

274

2.44/
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INGREDIENTS:

RAISINS, PEANUTS, M&M'S® MILK CHOCOLATE CANDIES (MILK 
CHOCOLATE [SUGAR, CHOCOLATE, SKIM MILK, COCOA BUTTER, 
LACTOSE, MILKFAT, SOY LECITHIN, SALT, ARTIFICIAL AND 
NATURAL FLAVORS], SUGAR, CORNSTARCH, LESS THAN 1%: CORN 
SYRUP, DEXTRIN, ARTIFICIAL COLORS BLUE 1 LAKE, YELLOW 6, 
RED 40, YELLOW 5, BLUE 1, YELLOW 6 LAKE, RED 40 LAKE, 
YELLOW 5 LAKE, BLUE 2 LAKE, BLUE 2], CARNAUBA WAX, GUM 
ACACIA), ALMONDS, CASHEWS, VEGETABLE OIL (PEANUT AND/OR 
SOY, SALT. CONTAINS: PEANUTS, ALMONDS, CASHEWS, MILK, SOY. 
MAY CONTAIN: OTHER TREE NUTS. MAY CONTAIN AN OCCASIONAL 
PIT OR SHELL FRAGMENT. CONTAINS BIOENGINEERED FOOD 
INGREDIENTS.

3.5oz Hunter's Reserve Stuck On A Trail Mix

Product Name

SKU

Case SKU

UPC

Exotic Meat(s)

Allergy Statement

Minimum/Multiple

Package Size

Stuck On A Trail Mix

NM5130327

NM5130327-W12

820545130327

N/A

Contains: Peanuts, Almonds, 
Cashews, Milk, Soy.

12

3.5oz

12/

May Contain: Other Tree Nuts.

Servings Per 
Container

Package Type (in)

Shipping/Storage

Gross/Net Case 
Weight (lbs)

Units Per Case

Case Dimensions 
(in)

Ti Hi

Shelf Life (Days)

3.5

6”x4.63” Bag

Ambient

3.15

12

12”x10”x3.5”

16x10

274

2.63/
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INGREDIENTS:

WATER, VINIGAR, MUSTARD SEED, SALT, 
HORSERADISH AND SPICES

1.4oz Hunter's Reserve Stone Ground Mustard

Product Name

SKU

Case SKU

UPC

Exotic Meat(s)

Allergy Statement

Minimum/Multiple

Package Size

Stone Ground Mustard

MUS5150042

N/A

820545150042

N/A

N/A

15

1.4oz

15/

Servings Per 
Container

Package Type (in)

Shipping/Storage

Gross/Net Case 
Weight (lbs)

Units Per Case

Case Dimensions 
(in)

Ti Hi

Shelf Life (Days)

6

2”x1.63” Jar

Ambient

29.25

132

16”x12”x4.5”

8x10

730

12.6/
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INGREDIENTS:

WATER, VINEGAR, MUSTARD SEED, SUGAR, SALT AND 
TURMERIC

1.4oz Hunter's Reserve Sweet 'N Hot Mustard

Product Name

SKU

Case SKU

UPC

Exotic Meat(s)

Allergy Statement

Minimum/Multiple

Package Size

Sweet 'N Hot Mustard

MUS5150028

N/A

820545150028

N/A

N/A

15

1.4oz

15/

Servings Per 
Container

Package Type (in)

Shipping/Storage

Gross/Net Case 
Weight (lbs)

Units Per Case

Case Dimensions 
(in)

Ti Hi

Shelf Life (Days)

6

2”x1.63” Jar

Ambient

29.25

132

16”x12”x4.5”

8x10

730

12.6/
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Welcome to Hunter's Reserve, where passion for adventure meets exceptional taste. As a 
woman-owned and family-run company, we take pride specializing in exotic wild game 
meat products and snacks that accompany you on every journey, fuelling your life with 
unique flavors. 

Our mission is simple yet powerful: to fuel adventure by developing exotic meat products 
and snacks driven by our passion for innovation, quality, and the outdoors. 

At Hunter's Reserve, we stand by our commitment to excellence – never using fillers and 
ensuring that our products are crafted from humanely raised animals. Join us on a 
flavorful exploration, where every bite tells a story of quality, care, and a true love for the 
wild.
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